1171-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZWS-BP Series
Features
u Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
u Power factor Corrected
u Up to 200% Peak Power capability
u Five year warranty
u Less than 0.5mA earth leakage current

	 Size (WxHxD)		  in(mm)	 2.95 x 1.46 x 6.3 (75 x 37 x 160)		  3.31 x 1.65 x 7.09 (84 x 42 x 180)
	 Warranty		  yrs		  Five Years
Specifications
Key Market Segments & Applications
1181-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A1: May 2012
ZWS-BP Series
ZWS150BP Outline Drawing
ZWS240BP Outline Drawing
	 ZWS-B, -BAF	 10W to 150W Single output
	 HWS	 15W to 1800W Single Output, Enclosed
	 MWS65	 65W 2x4” Single Output, Medical & ITE
	 NV175, EFE	 175W to 400W Single Output, Medical & ITE
Other Industrial Products
		  Output	 Adjust	 Max	 Max	 Peak	 Peak
	 Model	 Voltage	 Range	 Current	 Power	 Current(4)	 Power(4)
	 ZWS150BP24	 24V	 21.6 - 26.4V	 6.3A	 151.2W	 12A	 288W
	 ZWS240BP24	 24V	 21.6 - 26.4V	 10A	 240W	 20A	 480W
	 ZWS150BP36	 36V	 32.4 - 39.6V	 4.2A	 151.2W	 8A	 288W
	 ZWS240BP36	 36V	 32.4 - 39.6V	 6.7A	 241.2W	 13.4A	 482.4W
	 ZWS150BP48	 48V	 39.6 - 52.8V	 3.2	 153.6W	 6A	 288W
	 ZWS240BP48	 48V	 39.6 - 52.8V	 5A	 240W	 10A	 480W
   Note 4: For 5s maximum, 15% duty cycle, average power not to exceed maximum ratings.
   See website for ratings of duty cycles up to 35%
Model Selector
For Additional Information, please visit